v W

Position

Administrative Asst

Lvn IV Certified

Medical Translator Il
Licensed Vocational Nurse

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Other Positions Held Special District
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Refugee Basic Award
Refugee Basic Award
Refugee Basic Award
Refugee Basic Award

Refugee Basic Award

Total Wages

$78,023
$66,961
$62,856
$11,771

$2,896



