	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Administrative Asst		Alameda Health System	Refugee Basic Award	\$78,023
2.	Lvn IV Certified		Alameda Health System	Refugee Basic Award	\$66,961
3.	Medical Translator II		Alameda Health System	Refugee Basic Award	\$62,856
4.	Licensed Vocational Nurse		Alameda Health System	Refugee Basic Award	\$11,771
5.	Licensed Vocational Nurse		Alameda Health System	Refugee Basic Award	\$2,896